Name Current Dept

Claude Thomas Road & Bridge Maintenance
Daniel Allen Road & Bridge Maintenance
Donavon Prentice Temporary Pool

Kaleb Breaux Elections

Melissa Allen Court Collections

Molly Craft District Attorney

Wage Movement Corrections
Andrew Dunn Jail Operations

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Dept ID  Current Title

7501
7501
1001
0501
0822
3501

Truck Driver

Maintenance Specialist
Temporary

Voter Registration Coordinat
Collections Clerk

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecut

5030 Detention Officer

Crnt Salary
$52,303
$35,063
$15/HR
$66,467
$38,724
$87,039

$47,690

Grade
532
531
703
535
532
583

551

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

January 23, 2023

New Dept

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Road & Bridge Maintenance
County Clerk Records
Elections

Dispatch

District Attorney

Jail Operations

Dept # New Title

7501
7501
0840
0501
5003
3501

Equipment Operator

Truck Driver

Preservation Assistant PT
Deputy Elections Administratc
Dispatcher

Felony Prosecutor-AMHG

5030 Detention Officer

New Salary
$54,918
$37,770

$16.22/HR
$76,437
$47,690
$91,525

$50,074

New Grade
533
532
707
515
551
584

551

Min?

YES

YES
YES

% chg
5%
8%
8%
15%
23%
5%

5%

Effective Date
1/23/2023
2/6/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023

1/9/2023

Notes

HR Preapproval; Promotion

HR Pre-Approval; Obtained CDL
HR Preapproval; Promotion
Department is requesting $85,000
HR Preapproval; Promotion

HR Preapproval; Promotion

Rescinded Termination



COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration.
Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

January 23, 2023

Wage Movement Corrections
Name

Aarthi Palanisamy

Abbie Layne Adkins
Alexander Hendrix Haynes
Alma Leticia Blanco

Amanda Nicole McGee
Amanda Paige Johnson

Amy Marie Horn

Ana Maria Dabria

Andrew Scott Ingram

Ashlee Nicole Arguello
Ashley Danielle Sellers
Austin Phelps

Benjamin Mark Votava

Blake Allan Werner

Caralyn Diane McCarthy
Celina Alejandra Peters
Christopher Alexander Penaloza
Christopher Michael Rothblatt
Crystal Michelle Morgan
Cyrah Layne Williamson
Dickie L Cooper Jr

Dustin Lounsbury Keel
Emilie Beth Plumlee

Ethan Ross Hulme

Faith Ann Miller

Flavia Robai Githinji

New Salary
$74,781
$84,543
$102,810
$35,589
$48,049
$40,832
$20,416
$58,218
$40,832
$35,379
$35,220
$70,374
$84,543
$67,023
$42,482
$48,049
$67,023
$67,023
$74,258
$41,582
$40,832
$42,401
$41,653
$35,683
$25,095
$41,040

Effective Date Notes

1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023

System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error



Name

Forrest Kayl Patrick Haynes
Franklyn Byrd Barber
Gabrialla Fraide

Husham Hassan Mohamed
Jaclyn Marie Grayson
Jason L Wade

Jason Richard Dunsmore
Jeffery Price

Jeffrey McCoy

Jeremy Dale Treadway
Jeremy Michael Fisher
Jessica Nicole Sayre
Jessica R Marroquin

Joel Benjamin Hoover
John M Stephens

John Preston Beaty

John Richard Curtis

John Rondel Gonzales Quelbio
Johnny Jaquess

Jon Ronald Van Wagoner II
Kathy J Szotek

Keith D Braley

Kim A Doolin

Kimberly Kayla Manzano
Kiren Kaur McMillan
Krystal Jean Garner

Lana J Sikes

Lindsey Leigh DeBord

Lisa Ann Chambers
Lynette Ann Hawkins
Macy Ann Eldredge
Marcus Anthony Ramirez
Maria Isabel Velasquez

New Salary
$48,049
$26,178
$40,832
$75,287
$41,108
$42,422
$41,515
$110,222
$59,213
$42,539
$43,393
$69,550
$35,188
$81,103
$71,544
$62,770
$42,482
$35,220
$118,928
$41,347
$127,064
$40,832
$42,482
$40,832
$40,832
$40,832
$41,631
$80,175
$41,275
$35,197
$84,543
$78,410
$40,832

Effective Date Notes

1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023

System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error



Name

Mark A Ensley
Matthew Eric McQueen
Nicole Ann DeVincenzi
Nicole Laverne Hood
Nicole Leanne Chavez
Paul Carlos Escamilla
Rachel Leeann Bail
Ramnpreet Kaur
Randall E Edwards
Rebecca Jeffcoat
Rebecca Treyann Barcheers
Richard N Harding
Ronda Rae Grier
Roxana Dumitru Scott
Samantha Ann Moore
Sarah Ann Elizabeth Isom
Scott A Denham
Shannon Elizabeth Jackson
Sharron Vanzant
Shelby Jean Rawa
Shelly Connelly

Sofia Munoz

Stacy Marie Denny
Stephen D Coomer
Steven D Cooksey
Steven D Pressnell
Sue Ann Davis

Susan Joan Walsh
Thresea Cothran Allen
Todd Ernest Reiter

Corrections due to system decimal place rounding error.

New Salary
$40,832
$42,272
$86,426
$44,462
$36,249
$41,864
$40,832
$44,239
$68,370
$42,146
$41,131
$41,191
$41,117
$43,093
$35,220
$40,832
$78,410
$40,832
$44,896
$41,427
$42,062
$40,832
$41,384
$67,859
$60,674
$67,023
$21,187
$35,410
$41,614
$70,902

Effective Date Notes

1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023

System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error





